
Purna Mhow Fast Passenger (UnReserved)/458S - Pass - ??? 
AK/Akola Junction to RTM/Ratlam Junction 
14h 10m - 427 km - 35 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AK Akola Junction 07:00 0 1 0 47 598 CR
2 AKOT Akot 07:56 07:58 2m 0 1 44 33 SCR
3 ABZ Adgaon Buzurg 08:19 08:20 1m 0 1 55 45 SCR
4 HKR Hiwarkhed 08:34 08:35 1m 0 1 65 40 391 SCR
5 WND Wan Road 08:49 08:50 1m 0 1 75 40 463 SCR
6 DGT Dhulghat 09:14 09:15 1m 0 1 91 40 408 SCR
7 DBKA Dabka 09:29 09:30 1m 0 1 100 44 346 SCR
8 TTZ Tukaithad 09:44 09:45 1m 0 1 110 46 SCR
9 AMX Amlakhurd 09:59 10:00 1m 0 1 121 58 323 SCR
10 GUX Gurhi 10:19 10:20 1m 0 1 139 48 331 SCR
11 MRDD Mordar 10:44 10:45 1m 0 1 159 19 305 SCR
12 KNW Khandwa Junction 11:35 11:40 5m 0 1 174 44 302 CR
13 ANI Ajanti 11:55 11:56 1m 0 1 185 52 WR
14 ATR Attar 12:16 12:17 1m 0 1 202 63 WR
15 KTKH Kotlakheri 12:26 12:27 1m 0 1 212 27 WR
16 NKR Nimar Kheri 12:37 12:38 1m 0 1 216 67 WR
17 SWD Sanawad 12:48 12:50 2m 0 1 227 32 200 WR
18 OM Omkareshwar Road 13:00 13:05 5m 14 1 233 37 182 WR
19 BWW Barwaha 13:13 13:15 2m 0 1 238 47 197 WR
20 MKT Mukhtiara Balwada 13:35 13:36 1m 0 1 254 26 WR
21 CRL Choral 14:06 14:07 1m 0 1 266 26 WR
22 KKD Kalakund 14:30 14:40 10m 0 1 276 16 403 WR
23 PTP Patal Pani 15:15 15:27 12m 0 1 286 4 572 WR
24 MHO

W
Mhow 15:45 17:00 75m 0 1 287 48 577 WR

25 HKH Haranya Kheri 17:05 17:06 1m 0 1 291 46 565 WR
26 RAU Rau 17:14 17:15 1m 0 1 297 41 585 WR
27 RJQ Rajendra Nagar 17:22 17:23 1m 0 1 302 30 569 WR
28 LKMN Lokmanya Nagar 17:29 17:30 1m 0 1 305 24 555 WR
29 INDM Indore Junction MG 17:40 17:50 10m 0 1 309 30 553 WR
30 PLA Palia 18:18 18:19 1m 0 1 323 51 WR
31 AJN Ajnod 18:35 18:36 1m 0 1 336 27 WR
32 FTD Fatehabad

Chandrawatiganj
Junction

19:01 19:12 11m 0 1 348 47 WR

33 GPX Gautampura Road 19:32 19:34 2m 0 1 364 54 497 WR
34 BNG Barnagar 19:52 20:12 20m 0 1 380 53 497 WR
35 RNJ Runija 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 396 51 527 WR
36 NGW Nauganwan 20:50 20:51 1m 0 1 411 52 WR
37 RTM Ratlam Junction 21:10 0 1 427 - 494 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 16 2024 (00:54)

May 16 2024 (00:54)

1

1


